Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X1120G6C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-320
MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA SSD

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk
(T253X2512G0C101)

Marka

Team

Team

Wd

Team

Stok

Fiyat

11,44 USD

12,92 USD

29,15 USD

31,35 USD



